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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Kimmirut application for water licence amendment 3BM-KIM1929
Mallon,Stephinie (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC) <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca> Tue, Nov 28, 2023 at 11:17 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca"
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good Morning,

ECCC has reviewed the Proponent responses and documentation provided, and considers our comments resolved based
on this information.

Thank you,

 

Stephinie Mallon

(she, her|elle, la)

 

Acting Senior Environmental Assessment Officer, Environmental Protection Branch – Prairie and Northern Region

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

stephinie.mallon@ec.gc.ca / Tel: 587-401-0553

 

Agente principal d’évaluation environnementale intérimaire, Direction général de la protection de l’environnement –
Région des prairies et du nord

Environnement et Changement Climatique Canada (ECCC) / Gouvernement du Canada

stephinie.mallon@ec.gc.ca / Tél: 587-401-0553

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Thursday, November 23, 2023 10:46 AM
To: Wilson, Christine <christine.wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Keim, Andrew <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>;
Mallon,Stephinie (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC) <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>; EANorthNU [Yel] <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>;
Peat, Tyler <Tyler.Peat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; OP Habitat (DFO/MPO) <dfo.ophabitat.mpo@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; FPP.CA /
PPP.CA (DFO/MPO) <fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: Re: Hamlet of Kimmirut application for water licence amendment 3BM-KIM1929

 

Good morning,

[Quoted text hidden]
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